
Pachet

I.D.: 71925044

Data publicarii	02.08.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.081,93 RON - 1.081,93 RON

Descriere: 1 FIRE IMPLETIT buc 10 14.29 142.86 2 ACE COLOR buc 15 8.40 126.05 3 ACE GAMALIE Cut 3 1.68 5.04 4 ACE SIGURANTA Set 3 0.42 1.26 5 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 2 3.78 7.56 6 ACCESORII CRAFT buc 5 5.04 25.21 7 ACCESORII CRAFT AC 298 buc 2 10.08 20.17 8 ACCESORII CRAFT AD128 BILE POLISTIREN 60MM buc 50 0.84 42.02 9 FLORI ARTIFICIALE buc 7 8.40 58.82 10 BLOC DESEN buc 3 5.04 15.13 11 ECUSON buc 40 0.50 20.17 12 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 10 2.52 25.21 13 PANZA IUTA m 25 15.13 378.15 14 PIONEZE Cut 10 1.68 16.81 15 ACE PVC buc 9 8.40 75.63 16 CARTUS TN1030/1050 buc 2 50.42 100.84 17 PIX PENSAN MY TECH buc 25 0.84 21.01 : Plata OP 10 ZILE
